Procedure_Desc

MC POC GLUCOSE, BLOOD

MC IV INF HYDRATION EAADDL HR

MC ROOM & BOARD SEMI-PRIVATE MED/SURG
MC ROOM & BOARD TELEMETRY

MC OBSERVATION CARE

MC ANESTHESIA FACILITY TIME PER MINUTE
MC POST ANESTH OXYGEN & SUPPLIES

MC I-GEL SIZE 3

MC I-GEL SIZE 4

MC OUTPATIENT 1 ESTABLISHED

MC ANTIBODY SCRN/INDIRECT COOMBS

MC ABO BLOOD TYPING

MC RH BLOOD TYPE

MC PRBC, LEUKOREDUCED, EA UNIT

MC CROSSMATCH, ELECTRONIC

MC BONE DENSITY 1/MORE VIEWS DEXA

MC CT, HEAD OR BRAIN, WO/CONTRAST

MC CT, MAXILLOFACIAL AREA, WO/CONTRAST
MC CT ANGIO, HEAD, W/CONTRAST, AND IMAGE PP
MC CT ANGIO, NECK, WWO/CONTRAST, AND IMAGE PP
MC CT, THORAX, WO/CONTRAST

MC CT, THORAX, W/CONTRAST

MC CT ANGIO,CHEST(NONCORONARY), WWO/CONTRAST, AND IMAGE PP

MC CT, CERVICAL SPINE, WO/CONTRAST

MC CT, LOWER EXTREMITY, WO/CONTRAST

MC CT, ABDOMEN AND PELVIS, WO/CONTRAST
MC CT, ABDOMEN AND PELVIS, W/CONTRAST
MC CT, ABDOMEN AND PELVIS, WWO/CONTRAST
MC CT LUNG SCREENING

MC OXYGEN SETUP

MC 12 LEAD EKG, TRACING ONLY

MC OXYGEN SATURATION TEST MULTIPLE

MC SM VOLUME NEB TREATMENT

MC SM VOL NEB ADD'L TREAT SUBSEQ

MC OXYGEN SATURATION TEST

MC PUL FUNCTION W/BRONCHO DIL

MC SVC SLOW VITAL CAPACITY

MC DLCO DIFFUSING CAP OF CARB MON

MC BIPAP MGMT SUBSEQUENT DAY

MC OXYGEN PER HOUR

MC PLETHYSMOGRAPHY LUNG VOLUMES W/WO AIRWAY RESIST
MC STAT THERAPIST TIME/15 MIN

MC BLOOD DRAWING VENIPUNCTURE

Pricing
$27
$209
$1,615
$2,094
$141
$25
$327
$57
$57
$114
$98
$140
$77
$1,259
$531
$433
$2,002
$1,753
$3,198
$3,339
$1,803
$2,164
$3,216
$2,142
$1,362
$1,285
$4,603
$5,759
$428
$0
$328
$11
$268
$268
$22
$784
$217
$400
$759
$4
$979
$0
$27



MC DIABETES SELF MGMT 30 MIN INDV

MC MNT INITIAL ASSESSMENT EA 15 M

MC MNT FOLLOW UP EACH 15 MIN

MC DIABETES SELF MGMT 30 MIN GRP

MC TTE ECHO W/O CONTRAST, WITH DOPPLER
MC TTE ECHO WITH CONTRAST, WITH DOPPLER
MC STRESS ECHO WITH MONITORING, WITH CONTRAST
MC CATH INSERT STRAIGHT CATH

MC CATHETER TRAY FOLEY 16FR

MC CASTED SPLINT

MC POC GLUCOSE, BLOOD

MC IMMUNIZATION ADMINISTRATION

MC OXYGEN SATURATION TEST MULTIPLE

MC OXYGEN SATURATION TEST MULTIPLE (AKA MC94761)
MC OXYGEN SATURATION TEST

MC IV IN HYDRATION INITIAL 31 TO 60 MIN

MC IV INF HYDRATION EAADDL HR

MC IV INF THERAPY NONCHEMO INITIALTO 1 HOUR
MC IV INF THER NONCHEMO ADDL HR

MC IV INF ADDITIONAL SEQUENTIAL

MC IV INF CONCURRENT MEDICATION

MC INJECTION SUBQ OR IM EACH INJ

MC IV PUSH SINGLE OR INITIAL DRUG

MC IV PUSH SEQUENTIAL NEW DRUG

MC IV PUSH SEQ SAME DRUG >31M LST

MC EMERVISIT LEVEL 1

MC EMER VISIT LEVEL 2

MC EMERVISIT LEVEL 3

MC EMER VISIT LEVEL 4

MC EMERVISIT LEVEL 5

MC CRITICAL CARE 1ST 30-74 MINUTES

MC OBSERVATION CARE

MC COLONOSCOPY HIGH RISK SCREEN

MC COLONOSCOPY LOW RISK SCREEN

MC COLONSCOPY/POLYPECTOMY W/NURSE
MC GASTROSCOPY W/BIOPSY

MC COLD SNARE 00711115 MM#0012064

MC E-TRAP POLYP TRAP

MC BIOPSY FORCEP COLON 2.4 X230

MC POC GLUCOSE, BLOOD

MC POC GLUCOSE, BLOOD

MC ROOM & BOARD SEMI-PRIVATE MED/SURG
MC ROOM & BOARD ICU/CCU

MC ROOM & BOARD TELEMETRY

$164
$47
$47
$58
$2,277
$2,779
$2,779
$268
$122
$208
$27
$77
$11
$11
$22
$643
$209
$690
$421
$421
$226
$188
$303
$327
$341
$284
$375
$696
$1,050
$1,821
$3,052
$141
$2,258
$2,373
$2,480
$2,515
$64
$32
$54
$27
$27
$1,615
$4,456
$2,094



MC OBSERVATION CARE

MC BLOOD DRAWING VENIPUNCTURE
MC COMPREHENSIVE METABOLIC PANEL
MC LIPID A PROFILE

MC RENAL FUNCTION PANEL

MC HEPATIC FUNCTION PANEL

MC VANCOMYCIN TEST

MC BLOOD ALCOHOL

MC URINALYSIS W/MICRO

MC URINALYSIS

MC URINE MICROSCOPIC

MC PREGNANCY TEST URINE

MC BETA KETONES

MC MICROALBUMIN URINE

MC BILIRUBIN, DIRECT

MC OCCULT BLOOD SCREEN FOR NEOPLASM
MC VIT D 25-HYDROXY (CALCIFEROL)
MC IONIZED CALCIUM

MC CPKTEST

MC CREATININE BLOOD

MC CREATININE URINE

MC VITAMIN B-12 TEST

MC FERRITIN TEST

MC FOLIC ACID, SERUM

MC BLOOD GASES - LAB TEST

MC FSH TEST

MC PAIN MANAGEMENT DRUG PANEL
MC A1C GLYCOHEMOGLOBIN

MC IRON TOTAL TEST

MC IRON BINDING CAPACITY TEST

MC LACTATE TEST

MC LDH TEST

MC LEAD/ZINC LEVEL

MC LIPASE SERUM TEST

MC MAGNESIUM TEST

MC B NATRIURETIC PEPTIIDE

MC PTH W/INTACT

MC PHOSPHORUS TEST

MC POTASSIUM TEST

MC PSA PROSTATE TEST TUMOR MARKER
MC TOTAL PROTEIN, URINE

MC ELECTROPHORESIS SERUM PROTEIN
MC TESTOSTERONE FREE

MC TESTOSTERONE TOTAL

$179
$27
$74
$87
$64
$52
$131
$241
$43
$42
$45
$68
$78
$60
$32
$38
$187
$180
$48
$43
$54
$160
$97
$131
$375
$153
$123
$76
$82
$82
$214
$45
$29
$107
$59
$250
$379
$50
$40
$130
$53
$157
$220
$125



MC T4 FREE, THROXINE

MC TSH THYROID TEST

MC T3 TOTAL TRIIODOTHYRONINE

MC TROPONIN I TEST

MC BLOOD UREA NITROGEN

MC URIC ACID BLOOD

MC HCG QUANTITATIVE TEST

MC HEMOGLOBIN TEST

MC CBC - BLOOD COUNT

MC HEMOGRAM TEST

MC D-DIMER QUANTITATIVE

MC PROTHROMBIN TEST

MC SEDIMENTATION RATE ESR TEST
MC PTT

MC C-REACTIVE PROTEIN

MC RAST ALLERGEN EACH

MC TB TEST QUANTIFERON GOLD

MC RPRTEST

MC HEPATITIS B AB QUANTITATIVE

MC RUBELLATEST

MC HEPATITIS C VIRUS ANTIBODY

MC BLOOD CULTURE AER/ANA

MC CULTURE, ANAEROBIC, NON-BLOOD, W/ID
MC CLO TEST FOR H. PYLORIA

MC CULTURE, URINE

MC BACTERIAL PRESUMPTIVE ID URINE
MC MICROBE SUSCEPTIBILITY -MIC

MC GRAM STAIN

MC C. DIFFICILE TOXIN TEST

MC HEPATITIS B SURF ANTIGEN TEST
MC HIV 1/2 AG & AB 4TH GENERATION
MC HPV HIGH RISK

MC HEPARIN ASSAY

MC CULTURE, BACTERIAL, DEFINITIVE IDENTIFICATION
MC C. DIFFICILE COMMON ANTIGEN
MC BACTERIAL CULTURE-OTHER SOURCE
MC CULTURE, STREP

MC BASIC METABOLIC PANEL

MC ACETAMINOPHEN TEST

MC SALICYLATE LEVEL

MC PSA, TOTAL, SCREENING

MC VARICELLA ZOSTER ANTIBODY, IGG
MC IMMUNOGLOBULIN (IGA, IGD, IGG,IGM) EA
MC GLIADIN AB

$91
$128
$130
$129
$40
$42
$116
$38
$62
$49
$190
$92
$65
$118
$79
$16
$134
$91
$80
$55
$159
$215
$141
$100
$78
$42
$197
$63
$49
$100
$128
$157
$205
$100
$102
$117
$93
$56
$264
$244
$129
$79
$130
$97



MC STREP A ASSAY WITH DIRECT OPTICAL OBSERVATION

MC POC PROTHROMBIN TEST

MC GLUCOSE 1 HR GESTATIONAL

MC ANTINUCLEAR ANTIBODIES (ANA)

MC THIN PREP IMAGING PAP

MC CANDIDA DNA DIR PROBE

MC TRICHOMONAS VAGINALIS DNA DIR PROBE

MC GARDNERELLA VAGINALIS DNA DIR PROBE

MC COVID-19 PCR HIGH THROUGHPUT

MC COVID SHORT TAT 2 DAYS

MC INFECTIOUS DISEASE VIRAL RESP PATHOGEN SPECIFIC 3 TARGETS
MC INFECTIOUS DISEASE VIRAL RESP PATHOGEN SPECIFIC 4 TARGETS
MC DRUG SCREEN, PRESUMPTIVE, INSTRUMENT READ

MC CULTURE TYPING IMMUNO

MC CTNG MULTIPLEX AMP PROBE

MC BLOOD DRAWING VENIPUNCTURE

MC POC GLUCOSE, BLOOD

MC CARDIAC REHAB NON TELEMETRY

MC CARDIAC REHAB W/MONITOR

MC MNT INITIAL ASSESSMENT EA 15 M

MC MNT FOLLOW UP EACH 15 MIN

MC PHYS/QHP SVCS OP PULM REHAB W/O CONT OXIMETRY MONITOR
MC MAMMOGRAPHY, UNILATERAL

MC DIAGNOSTIC MAMMOGRAM BILATERAL

MC SCREENING MAMMOGRAM BILATERAL

MC DIGITAL BREAST 3D BILATERAL

MC SCREENING DIGITAL BREAST 3D ADD ON

MC IV INF THERAPY NONCHEMO INITIALTO 1 HOUR

MC INJECTION SUBQ OR IM EACH INJ

MC IV PUSH SEQUENTIAL NEW DRUG

MC CHEMO INFUSION INITIAL 1ST HOUR

MC CHEMO INFUSION ADDL HR

MC OUTPATIENT 1 ESTABLISHED

MC MR IMAGING, BRAIN (INCLUDING BRAIN STEM), WWO/CONTRAST
MC MR IMAGING, SPINAL CANAL, LUMBAR, WO/CONTRAST

MC MR IMAGING, ANY JOINT OF UPPER EXTREMITY, WO/CONTRAST(S)
MC MR IMAGING, ANY JOINT OF LOWER EXTREMITY, WO/CONTRAST
MC CARDIOLITE SESTAMIBI PER DOSE

MC F18 FDG UP TO 45MC

MC THERAPEUTIC EXERCISE 15 MIN

MC MANUAL THERAPY PER 15 MINUTES

MC THERAPEUTIC ACTIVITIES EACH 15

MC OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY EVALUATION LOW COMPLEXITY

MC THERAPEUTIC EXERCISE 15 MIN

$54
$92
$54
$88
$107
$77
$77
$77
$139
$26
$238
$286
$66
$19
$263
$27
$27
$171
$254
$47
$47
$214
$155
$439
$342
$107
$107
$690
$188
$327
$617
$382
$202
$3,751
$2,335
$2,312
$2,216
$1,145
$805
$105
$107
$117
$241
$105



MC NEUROMUSCULAR RE-ED EA 15 MIN

MC AQUTIC THER W/THER EX15M

MC GAIT TRAINING

MC MANUAL THERAPY PER 15 MINUTES

MC THERAPEUTIC ACTIVITIES EACH 15

MC PHYSICAL THERAPY EVALUATION LOW COMPLEXITY

MC PHYSICAL THERAPY EVALUATION MODERATE COMPLEXITY
MC FETAL NON-STRESS TEST

MC POC GLUCOSE, BLOOD

MC LABOR SERVICE PER HOUR

MC OUTPATIENT 1 ESTABLISHED

MC ROOM & BOARD PRIVATE OB

MC NURSING CARE NEWBORN LEVEL 1

MC OBSERVATION CARE

MC THERAPEUTIC ACTIVITIES EACH 15

MC ADL TRAINING SELF-CARE

MC OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY EVALUATION LOW COMPLEXITY

MC OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY EVALUATION MODERATE COMPLEXITY

MC URINALYSIS

MC RAD EXAM, SHOULDER, COMPLETE, 2+ VIEWS
MC RAD EXAM, WRIST, COMPLETE, 3+ VIEWS

MC RAD EXAM, HAND, 3+ VIEWS

MC RAD EXAM, KNEE, 1 OR 2 VIEWS

MC RAD EXAM, ANKLE, COMPLETE, 3+ VIEWS

MC RAD EXAM, FOOT, COMPLETE, 3+ VIEWS

MC RAD EXAM HIP UNILATERAL W/PELVIS WHEN PERFORMED 2-3 VIEWS

MC TISSUE & MICRO IlI
MC TISSUE & MICRO IV
MC TISSUE & MICRO V

MC IMMUNOCYTOCHEMISTRY SLIDE (INITIAL SINGLE ANTI STAIN)

MC IMMUNOHISTO ANTIBODY SLIDE (ADD ON)

MC FLOW CYTOMETRY, EACH ADDITIONAL MARKER

MC IHC, EACH MULTI PLEX-DUAL STAIN PROCEDURE
MC THERAPEUTIC EXERCISE 15 MIN

MC GAIT TRAINING

MC THERAPEUTIC ACTIVITIES EACH 15

MC PHYSICAL THERAPY EVALUATION LOW COMPLEXITY
MC PHYSICAL THERAPY EVALUATION MODERATE COMPLEXITY
MC BASIC DOSIMETRY CALCULATION

MC TREATMENT DEVICE, COMPLEX

MC PHYSICS CONSULT PER WEEK

MC IMRT TREATMENT SIMPLE

MC IMRT TREATMENT COMPLEX

MC IMAGE GUIDED RADIATION THERAPY

$127
$123
$117
$107
$117
$241
$241
$411
$27
$91
$202
$2,362
$1,481
$172
$117
$134
$241
$241
$5
$283
$262
$293
$237
$308
$300
$430
$146
$236
$707
$260
$560
$112
$341
$105
$117
$117
$241
$241
$750
$1,285
$776
$3,354
$4,178
$1,220



MC RAD TREATMENT COMPLEX

MC OUTPATIENT 1 ESTABLISHED

MC RAD EXAM CHEST 1 VIEW

MC RAD EXAM CHEST 2 VIEWS

MC RAD EXAM, SPINE, CERVICAL, 2 OR 3 VIEWS

MC RAD EXAM, SPINE, LUMBOSACRAL, 2 OR 3 VIEWS
MC RAD EXAM, SHOULDER, COMPLETE, 2+ VIEWS
MC RAD EXAM, ELBOW, COMPLETE, 3+ VIEWS

MC RAD EXAM, WRIST, COMPLETE, 3+ VIEWS

MC RAD EXAM, HAND, 3+ VIEWS

MC RAD EXAM, FINGER(S), 2+ VIEWS

MC RAD EXAM, KNEE, 3 VIEWS

MC RAD EXAM, ANKLE, COMPLETE, 3+ VIEWS

MC RAD EXAM, FOOT, COMPLETE, 3+ VIEWS

MC RAD EXAM, ABDOMEN, SINGLE ANTEROPOSTERIOR VIEW
MC FLUOROSCOPY, <=1 HOUR

MC RAD EXAM HIP UNILATERAL W/PELVIS WHEN PERFORMED 2-3 VIEWS

MC RECOVERY PER MINUTE

MC POC GLUCOSE, BLOOD

MC SLEEP STUDY, OUT OF CLINIC

MC POLYSOMNOGRAPHY 4+

MC SPEECH/LANG TX 0-60 M

MC SP EVAL SOUND PROD W/LANG COMP

MC SWALLOW TX 0-60 M

MC US, SOFT TISSUES OF HEAD AND NECK, REAL TIME IMAGE DOC
MC US, BREAST, UNILATERAL, REAL TIME IMAGE DOC, LIMITED

MC US, ABDOMINAL, REAL TIME IMAGE DOC, COMPLETE

MC US, ABDOMINAL, REAL TIME IMAGE DOC, LIMITED

MC US, RETROPERITONEAL, REAL TIME IMAGE DOC, COMPLETE
MC US, TRANSVAGINAL

MC US, PELVIC (NONOBSTETRIC), REAL TIME IMAGE DOC, COMPLETE
MC US CAROTID DUPLEX BILATERAL

MC PERIPHERAL DOPPLER UNILATERAL

$1,105
$145
$292
$348
$430
$433
$299
$327
$274
$308
$229
$365
$328
$311
$309
$790
$430
$19
$27
$536
$4,302
$375
$457
$414
$613
$425
$825
$544
$708
$476
$698
$1,122
$842



